
Friends in Sight : Summary Spreadsheet July 2023 through June 2024
SCREENING BREAKDOWN

Dates given are primarily Saturdays Total # of # of # of # of # of patients # of # of # of
patients recycled patients patients with medical screening screening vision
seen eyeglasses with no RX with RX or surgical volunteers volunteers screenings

dispensed to be made need from from 
at lab USA MEXICO

SCREENING: LOCATION / DATE

July 8th & 9th, 2023: Tijuana, Mexico 459 341 41 77 35 15 45 1

July 15th, 2023: Whittier, CA 124 94 6 24 7 47 0 2

July 29th,2023: North Hills, CA 161 118 2 41 27 45 0 3

August 19th, 2023: Big Bear, CA 99 76 8 15 7 37 0 4

August 26th, 2023: Santa Maria, CA 173 133 16 24 10 91 0 5

September 9th, 2023: La Habra, CA 251 180 39 32 8 97 0 6

September 23rd, 2023: Thermal, CA (Flying Doc's) 231 171 11 49 14 19 0 7

September 30th, 2023: Fallbrook, CA 152 114 27 11 5 72 0 8

October 7th, 2023: Echo Park, CA 131 96 16 19 6 49 0 9

October 21st, 2023: Jurupa, CA 134 93 25 16 5 59 0 10

October 28th, 2023: Inglewood, CA 122 81 8 33 4 43 0 11

November 4th, 2023: Upland, CA 194 119 32 43 10 71 0 12

November 18th, 2023: El Centro, CA 92 75 4 13 8 18 0 13

December 3rd, 2023: Los Angeles, CA  (Sai Baba) 127 104 12 11 13 47 0 14

December 9th, 2023: Montebello, CA 181 130 15 36 4 71 0 15

January 13th, 2024: Costa Mesa, CA 218 170 15 33 22 90 0 16

January 20th & 21st, 2024: Tecate, MX 475 392 39 44 17 30 55 17

February 3rd, 2024:  Blythe, CA 207 149 20 39 5 28 0 18

Februay 10th, 2024: Santa Paula, CA 310 237 15 58 13 58 0 19

March 2nd, 2024: Pasadena, CA 52 46 3 3 9 63 0 20

March 9th, 2024: Tustin, CA 306 222 44 40 36 95 0 21

RUNNING TOTAL 4,199 3,141 398 661 265 1,145 100 21



Friends in Sight : Summary Spreadsheet July 2023 through June 2024

July 8th & 9th, 2023: Tijuana, Mexico 459 341 41 77 35 15 45 1
January 20th, 21st, 2024: Tecate, MX 475 392 39 44 17 30 55 2

RUNNING TOTAL: MEXICO 934 733 80 121 52 45 100 2

July 15th, 2023: Whittier, CA 124 94 6 24 7 47 0 1
July 29th,2023: North Hills, CA 161 118 2 41 27 45 0 2
August 19th, 2023: Big Bear, CA 99 76 8 15 7 37 0 3
August 26th, 2023: Santa Maria, CA 173 133 16 24 10 91 0 4
September 9th, 2023: La Habra, CA 251 180 39 32 8 97 0 5
September 23rd, 2023: Thermal, CA (Flying Doc's) 231 171 11 49 14 19 0 6
September 30th, 2023: Fallbrook, CA 152 114 27 11 5 72 0 7
October 7th, 2023: Echo Park, CA 131 96 16 19 6 49 0 8
October 21, 2023: Jurupa, CA 134 93 25 16 5 59 0 9
October 28th, 2023: Inglewood, CA 122 81 8 33 4 43 0 10
November 4th, 2023: Upland, CA 194 119 32 43 10 71 0 11
November 18th, 2023: El Centro, CA 92 75 4 13 8 18 0 12
December 3rd, 2023: Los Angeles, CA  (Sai Baba) 127 104 12 11 13 47 0 13
December 9th, 2023: Montebello, CA 181 130 15 36 4 71 0 14
January 13th, 2024: Costa Mesa, CA 218 170 15 33 22 90 0 15
February 3rd, 2024:  Blythe, CA 207 149 20 39 5 28 0 16
Februay 10th, 2024: Santa Paula, CA 310 237 15 58 13 58 0 17
March 2nd, 2024: Pasadena, CA 52 46 3 3 9 63 0 18
March 9th, 2024: Tustin, CA 306 222 44 40 36 95 0 19

RUNNING TOTAL: USA 3,265 2,408 318 540 213 1,100 0 19


